Solicitation NNM04076837Q

Amendment 1  Questions/Answers

Question:

I'm not sure that the referenced drawing 001 is for a moly sheath, as I can find no related notes or callouts.
Answer:

What happened is that the drawing called out Stainless Steel. The configuration is the same, but the material changed. The new drawing is attached, 90M11823.pdf. 

Question:

The Synopsis description states Molybdenum Sheaths, while the drawing call is 410 Stainless Steel Can we obtain the exact material call out to produce this item.

Answer:

The material is molybdenum. Also, see answer to Question 1.

